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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $70.00 $55.00 $15.00  0.08  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.08
20 SPOT Totals: $55.00 $70.00 $15.00 

5 $520.60 $126.88 $393.72  0.62  0.80  0.005 SPOT

 0.62
5 SPOT Totals: $126.88 $520.60 $393.72 

2 $200.00 $503.70 ($303.70)  0.24  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.03  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $18.80 $0.00 $18.80  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $31.20 $12.44 $18.76  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

7 $12.80 $3.40 $9.40  0.02  0.65  0.00BEST BET

 0.34
BEST BET Totals: $519.54 $287.80 ($231.74)

40 $790.96 $955.52 ($164.56)  0.94  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 0.94
BOTTOM S Totals: $955.52 $790.96 ($164.56)

2 $163.50 $172.25 ($8.75)  0.19  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $106.00 $128.50 ($22.50)  0.13  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

4 $339.75 $431.50 ($91.75)  0.40  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

5 $272.50 $48.50 $224.00  0.32  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $204.25 $126.00 $78.25  0.24  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $5.00 $0.25 $4.75  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $5.50 $1.00 $4.50  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $14.00 $0.00 $14.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $166.50 $156.75 $9.75  0.20  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $522.00 $537.00 ($15.00)  0.62  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

 2.14
MEAN GR Totals: $1,601.75 $1,804.00 $202.25 

4 $630.00 $398.80 $231.20  0.75  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.75
MONEYBAL Totals: $398.80 $630.00 $231.20 

8 $7,088.90 $2,530.00 $4,558.90  8.41  1.00  0.08PENNY

 8.41
PENNY Totals: $2,530.00 $7,088.90 $4,558.90 

8 $4,776.60 $6,380.00 ($1,603.40)  5.67  1.00  0.06PENY

 5.67
PENY Totals: $6,380.00 $4,776.60 ($1,603.40)

1 $73.00 $87.00 ($14.00)  0.09  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $803.70 $597.35 $206.35  0.95  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $2,636.25 $1,836.25 $800.00  3.13  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $1,039.70 $591.84 $447.86  1.23  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $166.70 $42.80 $123.90  0.20  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $136.00 $42.30 $93.70  0.16  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $11.00 $0.50 $10.50  0.01  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $667.50 $517.76 $149.74  0.79  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $59.00 $2.00 $57.00  0.07  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $19.00 $5.00 $14.00  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

 6.66
Regular Totals: $3,722.80 $5,613.10 $1,890.30 

40 $17.00 $0.00 $17.00  0.02  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.02
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $17.00 $17.00 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $5,260.50 $3,834.68 $1,425.82  6.24  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $10,146.62 $7,525.30 $2,621.32  12.04  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $18,151.56 $12,488.30 $5,663.26  21.53  0.58  0.13SPOTLITE

4 $1,461.60 $370.40 $1,091.20  1.73  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $142.25 $17.75 $124.50  0.17  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 41.71
SPOTLITE Totals: $24,236.43 $35,162.53 $10,926.10 

2 $330.50 $470.01 ($139.51)  0.39  0.70  0.00SUPERSP

3 $21,475.06 $17,825.00 $3,650.06  25.48  0.79  0.20SUPERSP

4 $5,115.00 $5,031.14 $83.86  6.07  0.64  0.04SUPERSP

6 $13.70 $2.67 $11.03  0.02  0.21  0.00SUPERSP

 31.95
SUPERSP Totals: $23,328.82 $26,934.26 $3,605.44 

40 $598.15 $296.40 $301.75  0.71  0.80  0.01TOP S

 0.71
TOP S Totals: $296.40 $598.15 $301.75 

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $84,293.90 $64,151.94 $20,141.96 
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